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RANK NAME

Shane Martin
Jordan Hoang
Maria Frank
Brian Chuong
Steven Snell
Allison Duffett
Tess Dehoog
Debbie Ellard

BW
121.3
77
56.62
97.9
144.42
63.4
116.81
65.33

CLASS

120+
83
57
105
120+
72
84+
72

2020 EQUIPPED BENCH OVERALL RANKINGS

AGE
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Master 1
Master 3

www.powerliftingab.com
Alberta’s Strongest Sport

BP
340.5
208.0
120.5
232.5
252.5
92.5
97.5
75.0

IPF GL POINTS

99.79544
78.36275
78.17558
74.74108
70.48512
55.60212
46.36934
44.26950




